BFiEMH

EHHEEFEEAPACKING LIST
AP RER
1,FESH:
T5: K2023011443 FEiRE R 825KG
B EY TK-825/1.5-JXVF A BRN723000+—1 1Y,
E/ik/ 7/7/7 B ER:
R 1300x1350x2500 FIIR: 9 E3900x2100
2, fa55:
Fe & TEERH R BEHR &F

1 |EBRRAE EHItE, B, ERESHMRTESEE  [1600*600*600 A48

. FERE, IR, HImPts, B PR o1 Enn .
2 |58 B G 1450*1500*400 g

BEAR, —KTOOAR, 48, 3500, HUBEAE,

3 |tk — 2600*500*820 3]
WA e A&
4 | JtR%E Bk, BIJNE 2200*600*600 KiE E—IAE

MBERFEZ, BeeSmeE, W%, £
H, SHESE, R, SHRTEE S

7,
SRR e Tme mesE, T, A
WENLE, RS, EhE, S
6 |SHSZRME |SER 1600*600*300 ]
ACEL L LT P
s e R R, B i
o wE B EEnk, Be e

ERRIRANEEM, TR, FREAERE

LTRE (4 AE, SR, S8, REER B

10 P BE, BAR, Zek B, w00 00750 A
R, BT

T EE  |NEE NEREE, B PEeR

D lHEk @k e

B TN 1ok

Sl 19 &
R EBISmmAERAHT (EEzhiERI—EaES)

Flz=: e Hiz: eE: &S
BN BHA:
EPER UL BHA:

R MEAEIRERAIREYOER 85 FRFRRAN, MEBWEZBE=ATE
HARKSRMK, FIBEEENEIR RS SEF




BFiER 1#
EB iR AR R oo
R: 16007600600 [=&=: FaRRHE
FS (R & BS/35 2 HE |Bh| ok &t B8 £ 3F
1 |4 TR HIE BRANE53000 +—A4L, 11 kw 1 | & M ERA2KBAER
2 |4t UCMPHR MCTC-SCB-A1 1 | &
3 |4 RS 1 | E
ap BBt 2tRR 1 | &
4 | 5 BEITERL . [RIFBYS HiERE: 26.65 K 1 | & EEEH
5 |5 SR RN FEEE 4 | A .
6 | B R SRR DB10-9.1 220%65 1 | = el
7 | B SRR AL DB10-9.2 283*80 + 70*80 2 | = EEH, BERK
8 | 4 LAk 7] BRSERE XL, Bussr | 1 | E
9 |4 [RILINT S TEEEPIMEmEnE 1 |4 BEREEFER
10 | #b FRuEINTE TES 5 (4 BEREEFER
11 | 4b TR NTEE FES 1 |4 HRAFER
12 | 4b RIS 1 |4
13 | 4b RN TARRRER BONTE 36V / 40W 0 |4
14 ap BHEIER 1 |4
h) EfisEa DKt R
15 | b FB4isE B} 3 |4 Ee/EER
16 | B FEgIEs 2R ERREIERE, RREsE 2 [ 4 Kiag—H
18 | 4b HAERIRE 60A 1 |4
19 | 4b EBREFAITE ROV 220V / 60W 1 | A4
20 | 5b FHEKT AC220V/60Wirin= 5 | 4
21 | 4b FRUKSHR 1 |4
22 | 4b BRI (1370) 7 Tx
23 | 4b PRI R L2 R 4 | & 2.0mmiEEER
24 | 4b RubdE THEIEERG 24V 1 |4
25 | 4b hEEE 1 | =&
26 | 4b MN2KT 0o |4
27 | 5b EEBEEEEE EBIEECE 0 | &
28 | 4b PN EE EBIEFCE 0 | &
29 | 4b BRI TERXUES FB-9B 2 |’
30 | 4b F RIS S BVFRFREE : 6 mm?2 45 | ¥
31 | 4 =CIPES 3x0.75 mm? 20 | %
ap EIELLED 70 | &
32 | 4b 6 mm2EELRithL: 15 | *
33 | 4 2.5mm &G HhLE 5 | %
ap R E 5HK/% 0 | &
34 | 4b EERE REEE, ©30 2 | ¥ HE
35| 4b EERE REEE, ©10 7 | ¥ Hig
36 | 4b =z 4%200mm 200 | &
37 | 4b [EZiSit ®6 mm 100 | %I
38 | 4b =My 2 | %
39 | 4 FEERlE () 80 | A
40 | 4b %E (X) UT10-6 20 | &~
41 | 4b Z5 (1Y) SV1.25-3.2 40 | 4
42 | 5b MRITAT 500*50075%] 1 |4
43 | 4p KT 220V TSI 4 | A
44 | 5| BURLE(IRINFEEIFTRAR) ERNFI3000 +— ML R G 1 | &
45 | 4p YRR FVEE 1 |4 TR R
48 | B PRPBRARAI TR DB10-5 L=370 e
49 | H PRRR TSR DB10-6 L=390 7 | &
50 | B PRALIR DB10-7 300x80 7 | # 1. 5mmEEEEAR
2, Hou




HFiEH 2
e

R: 1450*1500*400 |E=: Eﬁ‘fﬁ
FS|ima = ES/3S 2 % HE |Rf|on Fe % & F
1|8 s K001.4-1 HNR:1360x 1460 (858) N BEEHT
2 | B AR K001.4-2 HRR:1360x 1450 (8258) HE BEH
EREL FIREHEE R M TIEFF 2 | % BEE
4 | 8B FFXEETRAR K0O01.4-1.6A 200*200 1| # ]
6 |B AMEGEEIE SR K001.4-2.4 L= 1210 1 |~ R R
7 | 5b KA / HRR: 1360 x1460, SFIIEB | 1 | &
8 |8 e i 12495 4 |4 SR
9 |B| FIEFEEFIR K001.5-2E HNR:EE1230x 490 T #
10 | 5| SRS K001.5-1B HhR:EE1300%E5490 2 | = TSR
1|8 R PR HRE 270210 1| & e
12 | H R TTEE e e K001.5-4 H=450 2 | #
1318 POEII KOO08A.3 1186x1220 2 | # 1. 24855
14| B STEMHFHR KOO8A.3-1 352x1220 4 | 1. 28B4
158 SIEIFHREE KO08A.3-2 L=330 8 | & 2mm
16| 8 S HPRIR K001.4-3 1000x800 1 | # 1.5mmEEEEHR
17 |8 HPEREESR K001.4-4 L=680 2 | &
18 | B R RIS K001.4-5 L=1200 1| & =54, th> I
16 |H| FRUWPEIR (5) K002.1 485x140 2 | # 1.2mmiEEER
17 |B|  FTEPER (80 K002.2 400x140 2 | = 1.2mmEEEEHR
188 IREHPHIR K002.3 1250x100 1| # 1.2mmiEEER
18 | H TR BRI K002.5 150x150 2 | # 2.0mmiEEER




AFEA 3#
ot ] .
R<: | 2600500820 |&&: ] FEtRESR J5E
S| R & W ES/RS 2 HE PO &t %8 &
(= [EMIEERR K003.1 L=280, H=2500 2 | # 1.5mm304E 5N
2 |8 [EPEER K003.2 L=800, H=2500 1 | # 1. 5mmiBZIB B AEAR
318 MIAEEHR K003.2 L=800, H=2500 2 | # 1.5mm304KRLREEN
4 | H =t K003.3 L=275, H=2500 2 | % 1.5mm304&LIAEEN
518 MIBTEENR K003.7 L=275, H=2500 2 | # 1.5Mm304K AR
6 | B PRYNBERR : K003.4 L=330, H=2115 0 | # 1.5mm304R SRR EIRONG)
718 BUBEHR : K003.6 L=130, H=2115 1 | # 1.5mm304&SIAREEN
8 |8 RN K003.5 L=385, K=1360 1 | # 1.5mm304KLIAEEN
1.5mm304KBLIREN
RED ®E 7z KE=%, LIEX 0 | &
10 | 4 BN — AT IRYNEE 7/7/7 1 | = EURRITET
11|46 BERARE 8 S 917A61-AC220 1| & TR
12 | 4p et T FR9o JBLINBIRL 22 | & HEREING S
1318 HFITHR(Z5) B2/ M 280x1405 1| # 1.2mm20 1SRN
14 | B SRR () BRIZHT 800x1405 1| # 12mm20 1 EERER ATSEN
15 B FITR() Fo2/MENT 280x1405 1 | # 1.2mm20 14ESEAAN
198 PHE B8 MNERR 80x60x1.2 4 | & HELE
20 | g IR 1.5mm304RBIAGER| L=475 | H=2115 2 | & R
21 | 4k RESES ToEEE L=2115 2 | # SEIEER TR
AFiEA A#
EBtpEEFARRYm R Ef:ﬂﬁﬁ
RY: 2200*600*600 Es:
FE|twmR & BS/35 2 ¥ HE |30 oF &t B8 & F
19| 8 = 1.5mm304KSUAEM| L=475 H=2115 2 | # g
20 | B HHEEREIMR  [1.5mm304KRSAEN| L=475 H=2115 12 | # EARE
21 | 4p WESES ToEEE L=2115 0 | % EETiAY
22 | 4p EESE PR KEL=1415 7 | & I MR E
23 (8 PHEEkR FE 80*55 ELRIMIRE 0 |t
24 | H BELIIE 1.5mm304&ESIAEEN| B=50 H=2120 1 | #
25 (8 BEAGIIE 1.5mm304& M A5EN| B=50 H=2120 1|
26 | B BELE 1.5mm304& L A55E5K| B=50 L=1020 1 | ¢
27 |B| HREATE |[1.5mm304KSCAEEN| B=50 H=2120 6 | #
28 | B| HREATIE |[1.5mm304K80AR5EN| B=50 H=2120 6 | #
29 | B HREREEIE 1.5mm304&LAEEN| B=50 L=1020 6 | #
30 (8 iR FE 1000%x80x1.2 7 | 1.28EFR/ 1280 (REES)
31 | 8| RS INZER TR 40*60 0 | # S I
400 39w




HFiEA 5#
EE iR ARR R
R : E8: [ ] FMHAa
FE|twR B BS/85 2 HE |Bh|oE &t B8 =/ E
1 | 4h EHBHER 278, EZEER 4 | =
2 | 4p L3k 8 6 | & PRiEES A
3 | 4p BAS 0 ®10 10 | = EFHR: 30H
. BUEEE: 1.5m/s
N XoG007-8 472 : ©8 mm 1| = s
5 |4 FREREERIKEE EHHZIO1 ZEEXKREERREE, FEEE: 1.5m/s
X EBEATAIPRIRES XSG607-B FEEE: 15 /s
o BREAEE N KRR EEHHDO1§E§QEK%§L§&TE&, SR 1.5m/s 0| = BRI
6 |4p PRIEES LI K004-7 L=750 1 | & t4/Q235-A
B HZeE1 K01-7 L=570 1| # 1.2mmESSERE
=] HZEE2 K01-8 L=360 1| # 2.0mmERS e
7 1B YUBFLtREes E20000.204 300*400 4 | 1 10488, EEEH
G FRSH YP100(13K) ECT89-1/BH, Z2EFLEE65%90 | 2 | 4 AN
ap SRS YP85(13K) BIT89-1/BH, Z4EFLIE00, 278 | 2 | A AN
4 IESH IEEH HdiE: B=17 4 |~ BITK5 AL,
A | WESH (InZLHITR) YP100(8K) HagtE: B=17 0|2 ERTK5 AL,
10 | B STESHERA 2mm, 110*80 8 | R
B NESHEA Tmm, 110*80 8 | SEEER
12 | 5b TR FTHR(UT) T 4 | A4 HA2ANEXE
4p SHhiEha pe)zz L] 4 |4 Bk
4h SRIRLE has HYF175B P+Q=2500kg 1| & RERE e, ECRIEH
15 | b B has HYF175B P+Q=2500kg 1| & WRERE RS, EURER
= IR TR ZEthEEH =534 1| FLEE:90x90
19 | B | BhE (WERLHIH) TR 2 thEEH =600 0 | # 7L2E:90x90
20 - Q102 R | SEVFRVERR : 2000 L
ot Rt TR | mEl Sm/sE: 16 | | PN
22 | Jh pIEZSH (WE) | QI0ERREIBRAE |IENIE: 1066 0 |= BJSNE=16mm
23 | 5h SAE (HiE) 5 | kg
24 | 4p THKOBHRLLLE 0 |&
2 Z: AT — OB =
27 | Hb UBSEG (M12, 7LBE72) 0 | = Si2F3
28 | 4p e n, TROARLL48 2 | &
29 | 5 LR TR oHLL 2 =
30 | 4b MBS HEE EigKE, L=1300 0 | =
31 | 4| IMEHESHEERIRETEE L=240 0 | # SRR
32 | Hh| M WFBS¢7 KE: 25K 0 | # ERIFEE: 1.28kg/m
33|83 | JEFRAS ®8 mm, L=1000 0 | # e .
34 | H AL BEE>20mm, KE200mm, BEEHA>3mmEALE | 42 | # AR EEER
35| B HIBHFHR AR 0 X% TKER
36 B FHEPHRZZR 225F35 0 |t 1.4%K/1%
37 B PHEEY EWYT-T EES)= <EE=1065,
3B e 1.5CHA00X5x D #Eéégﬁs? éﬁ:o,;z?;ts R RS HE
39 HAESH FER/L=370 DA00x5xD10x 1655545 1 |4 0
40 =8 SEHEE BEE] L=160 2 |~ ST THILE

=
F
p=i




41 | 5h UBSES FEEAE M16, BS54 2 |4 SEFRIE L8
2|8 BARREEAR BIEE] £50785) 1T | # SREENLE
43 | 4p Bl 22 GB8903-1988, ®10 613K/5x5% 305 | %
44 | M| PRIERSIMLLLE GB8903-1988, ®8 STH/Ex15 57 | %
45 | 4 FEREESR | PEE DA00x5xD10x 1655658 | 1 | & i
maFiER 6
EB R TERR N A =] pals]
RF: | 1600"600*300 |@: | ] SHSERE
FS|twR & ® B & # HE B ok &t %8
118 FSHIER B 63x63x6 L=250 16 | 14
2 | B EISHIER B 63x63x6 L=150 32 | #
3|8 SHERS BE 63x63x6 L=200 16 | 4 F=107 ;: FLE/2D13
2 |H B 63x63x6 L= 1
3 |8 B 63x63x6 L= .
4 | B| chAZESHE | WE 63x63x6 L=700 32 | & B=203, F=95 ; FLEEV13 XHREE
518 K EEHED B 63x63x6 L=1312 16 | % F=107 : FLESRD13 , {RFH200
6 |8 HEERIECES BEE] 263%6 L=250 0 |#
7 B HEERIERS (e £63x6 L=200 0 |4 RS
8 | B HREHE BEE] 250%5 L=150 0 |#
9 |H Rz BEE 250x5 L=500 0 | #
10| 8B FHEIE B 250%5 L=100 0 |#
11 | 4b FSHERD T89-1/B 104 | =
12 | 5b BISAHERD TK5A 90 | R
13|83 E T FET89-1/BH €= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 64 | # B
148 RIS s FRTK5AH, €= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 64 | # By
15 | 4h RS 3 | kg
16 | 4p AT5K 2 | kg
17 | 5b B 1 | kg
18 | b H = 2 |\
19 | 8 TGS KOO8A.6 H=1500 1 |m
aFiER 7#

AR BS|HE

RJ: BE:

RS |#mR B ES/ES 2 ¥ HE B eE R 2 & 3x
WYT-T 1.5C #E: 825kg|BWER: 1.5m/s
4i= » ;{
t”gffp % lwan 21| m7ekw
1|5t | KBRS R — s
REBESE: K&EDE DC110V
JE:
BoRE: 7Tm 485 d400x5x10x16




HFER 8#
RS aIRmEp |‘j1:j'|,§§
R~ B=:
FE| A & R BS/AS 2 # HE |2 eE Fm %8 % x
RFHTE  |FIRY: 900x2100
1 |4 FFIHU(EBRG5T) HDMJ-06A B . TEELR, K, 1|8 EAE=pN
ZEAN: HkdE N8R 7. thEEE
HFER o#
SRR |‘j§g§§
R~ B=:
FE| R & R BES/AS 2 # HE |2 oE Fe %8 % x
FFIIRS: 900x2100
TR 2 Bk %ﬁ; I TR
1 E‘ N . . EN EXN'S 7 -
ot 1= HDCM-10 |18t B9, ik, Btk FRlimx
FHEEE. FERESSE
2 | 4b B IRIEE FR457R3900x 2100 I BiILER
3 |4 =l al h45FRI900% 2100 ved I=ES
4 | 4p FEZR4- R PR 63£4% L=500 I BiILER
HFER 10#
RS EIRmEp J:'F%{Fﬁ
R~ 3400*500*550 B8
B |mR = ES/AS o BE |2 o me w8 & E
1 e FREERAN (BB K001.1 L=1480 THRURAMMREIRET LR | | PRESSIBNIFNE: £fE
YP855H) -1.A - RELRLE JIEMNE: NE
4 | 4p RLHHERING BLLRE B 24K 1160 1 | = BFRE LR E
5 | 4p FRUKSFFEZ28 e 1 | & SRUERRIM &
118 BT AR K001.3-1 L=1480 1 | & TRACNEZHINEES
18| SREEas K001.2 L=3250, SZHERAFE: 2980 | 2 | & BESRAESAT I
2 | 8| srbiEsas s i3 L=150 4 | SELBAESTHE
3 |14 Z2HHAFE P B 4 |4 SEFRIEAE L
4 | H SIERIATE P #LEE70 4 | BRI b
518 RRERIAAT O168Z4F KE: L=2100 4 | £ EEAE3MER
6 | B FIME 3$o18, FLP17 4 | A SHRMRITRER S
7|18 = DB10-3 KE: L=3000 1 | & At5MHR/Q235-A/504#F85N
8 | B ESEE DB10-4 KE: L=270 2 | % SiESimgs
118 EETR ZE L = 2500 2 | & 224 T4
2 | 8 AERIR FTE L = 1000 2 | & 14#bREIR
3|8 i ZE L=800 2 | & 144 b5
4 B B2 FE L=400 1 | & 16405
518 i DR v K004-3 KE: L=640 1| # ®28x57, 15N
6 | B TR K004-4A 200x300 1 | # ®28x53L, §RHRE16/Q235-A
BT, 9w




HFER 11#
Pr
Sﬁaiﬁﬂﬂéﬂiﬂ g\jigg
R3: |E=:
FE| R & R Bs/AE 2 #H HE || ok FHie 28 % iF
: = XIELE TRAEBERR LR 1030 x3800 1 | =& EEEUERT
= HELZETHE IEBEITELE L= 3800 2 | # BT
2 | 4b &= 0 D400x5xD10x 16, 554kE 1[4 SRR SRR
3 |B| YERBRER TRAEBRRR SR 120*35 2 | # e NESEL S
4 | 8| WEESEER T 180*50 2 | = SRR SRR
58| WEEHEI T H= 150 1 |4 SERIEXS R
6 |B| MNEEHE2 P H= 150 1 |4 SRR SRR
7|8 SHE LS B EIR(P):400 L= 350 1|4 SRR ELR
9 |H *MEGEELR T 0o |4 SRR ELE
HFER 12#
S aIRmER y\jit*
RY: B8
FE| R & R Bs/As 2 #H HE 5ok Fe 28 % iE
1 | 4p JfE R BEE: 1000x200x80, 3£105,45kg/f4 28 ]| | |
fHFiEH 13#
Ak »
Eﬁzzfﬁﬂﬂéﬂiﬂ gm&,ggﬁ
RY: BE:
FE|+wR & ! ES/AS 2 # HE |31 oF &t %8 g F
4p 5K/, HE: 10%
1 TS T89-1/B 54 | % -
Ap FRES / 2HK/%, BE: 2%
4p _ 5K/, ME: 10%
2 B HERIS TK5A 54 | % -
A ASh DK/, HE: 2%
3 4p FEHIEER T89-1/B 10 | =
4p BISHhIERER TK5A 10 | #
HFER 14#
&k g
Sﬁwiﬁﬂﬂéﬂiﬂ i",ﬁ%]ﬁ
R3: |EE:
FE| R & R BE/AE 2 HE |9 ok FHie 28 g F
1 | 4p |BIK#E (LEDERER) EEAEN ERR: 1240x1290 0 | & 220V
2 | 4p LEDKT =
12 22 i5 H & 5
B s EEE A EE/AS 2 #H HB/HRI | O it 28 % iF
1 LT TERSE 1252 M16x40 FoSEsh, s 12 32 | & 8.8 FAE
2 THER SRR 124 M16x40 Fispsh, sgh IREG 8 | E 8.8 FAE
3 e \ iZHE M14x45 BATFR, i, 125 8 | &
—FRESHS E TR %
RIS ETHER. R s Misxss TR TN =
4 SRS SHRTTHER 124 M10x25 FoSEsh, s 12 2 | E
5 . . 1248 M14x45 [ L 4 | =
i =) e 2l (i =) =
g | 0| FIHPESERSHINAE g\ iaxa0 R, R B B
6 RRNBERE S I EE 1248 M12x35 Eopsh, i 1R 2 | &
7 I IWVEIR S REAE 124 M12x35 FoSEsh, ssh 12 8 | B
. 1248 M16x55 [ L 4 | =
D522
8 RSS2 W% M12x35 TR, W, 1B 6 | =
9 ESXERSTE 124¢ M12x60 FospEe, sgEh 1RE 4 | E

8 UL, 9w




10 FHRERSER 1242 M8x 25 B, L 12 30 | &
11 EBHSEER 1242 M8x 25 B, ah 123 30 | =
&% |12 BRI fSLige M6x 20 Bospih, i 1263 100 | & SRR
B 113 HIEER SRS 124 M8x 25 Bospih, g 1269 6 | E
14 BENR SHTRR 1242 M8x25 Eopsh, iR 126 30 | €
15 SRTRIERS 12 M8x 25 Bospsh, i 126 20 | &
16 FERBERE (KRR) ESERAKIE M12x120|  EIEREME. i 18R 183 | % THEE
17 FEREERE (FEHE) EFIEIZNE M12x280| S AR, et 125 0 | x K004-9
- |18 IR 128 M12x45 By, G 1253 64 | E
; 19 FHERD 12 M12x45 Fosh, 3 1B 104 | & T8K
20 BIENERS 12 M12x45 Fosn, gk 268 98 | & T5K
21 FHIEEIR 1242 M12x45 By, o 12 84 | &
22 BSERER 2% M10x 30 Bospsh, i 126 84 | &
23 I EEERE 124 M10x40 Bospih, i 126 0 | = Bz EUERD
= 24| WEESWESHANINR | 18& M10x30 Bospih, g 1269 30 | =
25 IESH SR 2% M10x 25 Bospih, g 126 2 | E
26 XS PR SR 7 2R 2% M10x 25 Bospsh, g 126 24 | E
. 27 et SEEZR 124 M12x30 Bospsh, g 1269 8 |
28 SHEEEENERE ZEISEERAKER M12x120 BIRERE. EE 125 20 | & EEGE
B 1242 M10x100 Bospsh, spsh, WURE 2 | B
iBiE| 29 PRIERES SPRIEESEE #2% M10x 25 Boopsh, L 1R 4 | E
&7 30 PRIERESEEEE Ak M10x80 |  BIEFHE. s 126 4 | X EEELE
=] 31 PRt S 2R 124¢ M6%20 BIRRE, s, 128 18 | E
32 B5H5EHIZR 1242 M22x110 B, s Sy TUEE 4 | & 8.8 &
; 33 FHNRE5SHLE 12k M16x70 BTG T, SR 4 | E
m 34 FHRSEER 122 M16x50 BoPsL, sEEh R 8 | &
35 W EE TiSEEENKE M12x120|  EIESFEVE. R 126 12 | % EEGE
36 EHiteERE BKIZME M10x80 |  GIEEEE. i, 125 4 | % EEEE
37 FHEBYSEE IKiET 4%x40 24 | %
- 38 FERFFKERE 1242 M6x30 BIEFRE. . 125 8 | &
;% 39 SIS EEE 124 M6x30 CIEFHE, ik 1263 4 | =
40 [EYUEIEFEERE fERKiZ4E M8x 80 EIEFRE. . 126 4 | % HEaiE
41 SEEEE fEBkigHe M8x 80 BIEFRE. R 125 2 | % EEELE
42 EBLZREE ERHRAKEE M12x120| GRS, EE 126 4 | %
43| NEEEEEEEILFEEE | FAKIEE M8x80 BIEFRE. e 125 20 | % EEELE
44 BRIRIEEE KT 4x40 100 | %
45 FRUKSFHFXEE ElsLiZ4e M4 x40 EIEFRE. . 1268 4 | E
46 R K ElxE ElsLiZie M5x40 BIEFHE. e 126 0 | &
47 BAEEEERE BIURZ2 M4x20 8 | E
;ﬁ 48| (FEENFERSEE | FHKIEE M8x80 BIEFRE. R 125 4 | X HEaiE
49 HFEXEEEE 1242 M5x25 Eopsn, ik 126 8 | E
HFRXEEEE 1242 M4x25 Eopsh, ik 126 8 | E
50 MBLIEREE fEBkiZHE M6 x50 EIEFRE. i 126 25 | % HEaiE
51 WBLRIEER: 1242 M6x25 Bospsh, g 1269 50 | &
52 SESEE BIEs2 M4x 10 60 | %
53| SRS ELERE |8 M5x30TkRe Bospsh, i 126 10 | &
54| HIHEEKIERES ERR 122 M12x30 By, 3 6 | E
] 55| SRR SN IR 124¢ M8x25 Bospsh, i 126 6 | E
56| IPEMRSZZESE PR #2% M8x25 By, L 1R 3 | &
57 FEWRSZZE SR 122 M12x30 By, L 1R 3 | &
58| % HPHIRSHN RIS | 124% M8x30 By, L 1R 6 |E
59 BIIESREN®IR 1242 M8x 25 BoEsy, o 125 14 | &
60 MIEMNESER 1242 M8x 25 BoEsh, s 1253 14 | &
=i IEME SR 1242 M6x25 By, Eh 12 14 | &
61 EEEAIR 1242 M6x30 Boopsh, . 123 0 | &
62 RS IIR 1242 M5x50 By, L 123 0o |4
63 EREERE FEZRKIZ4E M10x80 44 | & EEEE
64 N . BIi842 M5x19.5 / | E EiEaLE
65 HBIPIREE KIS M8x80 R




